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rue Haute Beaumont (86) - Samedi 8 Avril 2023

Organisateur : A venir Cycliste C hatelleraudais

CLASSEMENT

Club

Team Cycliste VERTEILLACOISE
ASPTT CHATEAUROUX

CS CHINONAIS

UC JOUE LES TOURS

UC CONFOLENS

JARNAC VTT

3  GRISOT FOURDRIGNIER Gabit VELOPHILE NAINTRE

US ST PIERRE DES CORPS
UV POITIERS

US ST PIERRE DES CORPS
POLE CYCLISME SAUMUROIS
UV POITIERS

VS CHAMBRAISIEN
CYCLE POITEVIN

UV POITIERS

CYCLE POITEVIN

AC CHATELLERAUDAIS
VELOPHILE NAINTRE
BRESSUIRE AC

UV POITIERS

25 BUCHMANN MERIOT Martin VC BLANCOIS

Distance 31.0 Km
Pl Dos. Nom Prénom
1 21 LAMIRAUD Mael
2 22  DELAUNAY Owen
3 27  DUPUY Simon
4 28 BEIGNEUX Lais
5 19 RICOU Elouan
6 18 LABROUSSE Lucas
7
8 30 COMMEUREUC Léo
9 11  MALGORN Ewen
10 29 ANDRIEUX Nino
11 37 JAMIN Danilo
12 12 POISSON Mathis
13 34 BOUCHET Lubin
14 6 CHOLLET Tom
15 10 FERRON Tom
16 7  GRIMAL Robin
17 1 CLOCHARD Timeo
18 2  BOYER Remi
19 16  SIREAU Arthur
20 13 RICHARD Zaccharie
21
22 15 BODY Baptiste
23 38 BOUCHER Baptiste
24 32 PIBALEAU Kélian
25 36 FOUCAULT Timéo
26 20 BARRAUD Eva
27 35 BRETON Enzo
28 24 PLANCOULAINE Amaury
29 8 ROBUCHON Matteo
30 14  BLEUZET Matys
31 5 TOUCHARD Eloane
32 23 DELAVEAU Paul
33 4 LIMOUZIN Marilou
34 17  GIRET Maelys
35 39 TRAVAILLARD Coralie
36 26  TOUILLET Titouéne
37 9  RAIMOND Juline
Distance 62.1 Km
PL. Dos. Nom Prénom
1 1 CHAVANEL Maxence
2 19 RAVON Jorian
3 10 CACAULT Mattei
4 15 CRONEli
5 22 JALINIER Tobyan
6 28 GAUTHIER Gabin
7 11 COUSIN Jules
8 6  BERLAN Tristan
9 2 TRANCHANT Noa
10 26 DANARD Luca
11 24  LIGONNIERE Leny
12 27  FAY Axel
13 20 COUDRAY Gwendal
14 12 INQUEL Emilien
15 14  CONTAMINES Louis
16 25 NIOCHE Timothée
17 16 CHAPELLE Alexandre
18 29 BONNAUD Louen
19 23 DEPYE Julie
20 18 MAUTRE Simon
21 5  AUDINET Mael
22 3 JUTTAND
23 8  MERCIER Jules
24 13 BERGEON Alban
25 17  FLECK Maxime
26 4  BLOUIN Andy

BRESSUIRE AC

USC CHAUVIGNY

US ST PIERRE DES CORPS
POLE CYCLISME SAUMUROIS
VC SAINTAIS

VS MONNAIE

ASPTT CHATEAUROUX
CYCLE POITEVIN

UCC VIVONNE
VELOPHILE NAINTRE
ASPTT CHATEAUROUX
VELOPHILE NAINTRE
BRESSUIRE AC

AC TOURAINE

UV DESCARTES

UV POITIERS

CLASSEMENT

Club

AC CHATELLERAUDAIS
EC MEDOC ATLANTIQUE
P. ST FLORENT NIORT
UA LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
ASPTT CHATEAUROUX
ANGOULEME VC

VC CHATILLONNAIS
CYCLE POITEVIN

AC CHATELLERAUDAIS
DOUE ANJOU CYCLISME
ASPTT CHATEAUROUX
G.O. LALECHERE

VC DU SUD GIRONDE
ANGOULEME VC

UA LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
ST DENIS HOTEL CYCLISME
UC CONFOLENS

US ST PIERRE DES CORPS
VC BLANCOIS

CRC LIMOGES 87
VELOPHILE NAINTRE

AC CHATELLERAUDAIS
CYCLE POITEVIN

UA LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
AC MACQUEVILLOIS 17
AC CHATELLERAUDAIS

U15

Cat. Temps Moy.

U15-2
uU15-2
uU15-2
uU15-2
U15-2
U15-2
U15-2
U15-1
uU15-2
uU15-2
U15-2
U15-2
Ui15-1
U15-1
U15-1
u15-2
U15-2
ui1s-1
U15-2
uU15-1
U15-2
uU15-1
U15-1
ui1s-1
U15-1
F-U15-2
U15-1
uU15-1
U15-1
U15-1
F-Ul7-1
U15-1
F-U15-1
F-U17-2
F-Ul17-2
F-U15-1
F-U15-2

00:57:35  32.30

00:57:45
00:57:52

00:58:21
00:58:40

00:58:47
00:59:40

00:59:55

01:01:55

01:04:55

01:05:42
1 tour

ul7

Cat. Temps Moy.

ul7-1
ul7-1
ul7-2
ul7-2
ul7-2
u17-2
ul7-1
uU17-2
ul7-1
ul7-2
u17-2
ul7-1
u17-2
u17-2
ul7-2
u17-2
ul7-1
ul7-1
F-U19-2
ul7-2
ul7-1
u17-2
u17-2
u17-2
ulr-1
u17-2

01:43:01  36.17

01:45:16
01:46:20

01:46:54
01:48:54

01:49:52
01:50:00
01:50:50

1 tour

page 1/2



e

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

2°M Prix de Beaumont

Page:2/2

rue Haute Beaumont (86) - Samedi 8 Avril 2023

Organisateur : A venir Cycliste C hatelleraudais

Distance 62.1 Km
PI. Dos. Nom Prénom
1 19 KNAUER Thomas
2 12 PLANCOULAINE Olivier
3 20 DUPUY Xavier
4 8 BASTIERE Cyril
5 9 CHEMINET Gaél
6 11 LIGONNIERE Vianney
7 17  ALEXANDRE Adrien
8 1 VINCENT Julien
9 6 BASSEREAU Emmanuel
10 13 GABORIT Sullivan
11 5 FERRON David
12 18 LEMARECHAL Ludéric
13 10 DELAUNAY Yannick
14 3 FERRAH Eric
15 15 BOSSARD Stéphane
16 14 AMELINE DUSSIEUX Loic
17 16 MEUNIER Jean
18 2 CHASSEPORT Maél
Distance 54.3 Km
PI. Dos. Nom Prénom
1 36 RAIMOND Francois
2 38 CRON Stephane
3 31 BOUILLAC Franck
4 39 LAMIRAUD Mickael
5 46  BASTIERE Romélie
6 32  SCHANG Bruno
7 30 VERON Stephane
8 49 DELHUMEAU Laurent
9 33 BERNARD Laurent
10 42 BOUTET Jéréme
11 40 GABORIT Steve
12 41  ANTIGNY Maxime
13 50 GUILLON Noam
14 44  BODIN Philippe
15 37  CERCLET Clement
16 48 MARTON Romuald
17 47  RETIF Dominique
18 35 MOUNIR Sarah
19 43 SABOURIN Pascal

CLASSEMENT
Club
CLUB NEUTRE
ASPTT CHATEAUROUX

DOUE ANJOU CYCLISME
ENTENTE CYCLISTE3 M
ASPO TOURS CYCLISME
ASPTT CHATEAUROUX
US ST PIERRE DES CORPS
AC CHATELLERAUDAIS
UCC VIVONNE

US ST PIERRE DES CORPS
UV POITIERS

US CHAUVIGNY C.
ASPTT CHATEAUROUX
CYCLE POITEVIN

UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53
ES PERSANAISE

CLUB NEUTRE

AC CHATELLERAUDAIS

CLASSEMENT

Club

UV POITIERS

JPC LUSSAC

AC CHATELLERAUDAIS

Team Cycliste VERTEILLACOISE
VC HERBRETAIS

AC CHATELLERAUDAIS

AC CHATELLERAUDAIS
POLE CYCLISME SAUMUROIS
UV POITIERS

UV DESCARTES

US ST PIERRE DES CORPS

UV DESCARTES

UV DESCARTES

DOUE ANJOU CYCLISME

JPC LUSSAC

CA CIVRAY

UV POITIERS

UV POITIERS

UV DESCARTES

Access 1-2
Cat. Temps

Access 2
Access 1
Access 1
Access 2
Access 1
Access 1
Access 2
Access 2
Access 1
Access 1
Access 1
Access 1
Access 1
Access 2
Access 1
Access 1
Access 2
Access 1

01:40:14

01:41:00
01:43:20

01:43:43
1 tour

Moy.
37.17

Access 3-4
Cat. Temps

Access 3
Access 3
Access 4
Access 3
F-Open 3
Access 4
Access 3
Access 3
Access 3
Access 3
Access 3
Access 3
Access 3
Access 4
Access 3
Access 3
Access 4
F-Access
Access 4

01:30:22

01:30:32

01:33:48

01:36:03
01:36:23

Moy.
36.05
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